
KIDS ORAL
CARE GIFT SET 

ONLY 

£59 

ORTHO
 CARE GIFT SET 

ONLY 

£139 

GO GLOW
WHITENING 

GIFT SET 
ONLY 

£179 

🎄 This Christmas, we are offering three great value Gift Sets to bring healthier and brighter smiles

to your patients, offering them great savings whilst being perfect for gifting and increasing your

revenue!

Kids Oral Care Gift Set : promotes healthier oral hygiene habits for your little patients 

Ortho Care Gift Set : provides your patient with their ortho care essentials.

Whitening Gift Set : offers your patient a convenient whitening solution that requires no

impressions or trays.

🍬The Christmas bundle has been created to support the practice in:

Increasing sales and revenue

Adding value and savings to your patient.

🎁What is included each set?

Kids Oral Care Gift Set: 
Oral B Junior electric toothbrush (Purple or Green) 

Mini Monsters oral care kit ( colour may vary)

Xmas Soft Toy

Ortho Care Gift Set: 
 ZIMA ultrasonic cleaner (Black or White)

Choice of electric toothbrush:

Sonicare 3100 or

Oral B Vitality ( Blue, Lilac or black)

Ortho care kit.

Xmas Soft Toy

Whitening GO Smile Gift Set:  
Opalescence GO’s prefilled whitening trays

Choice of electric toothbrush:

Sonicare 3100 or

Oral B Vitality ( Blue, Lilac or black)

On the Go oral care kit ( colour may vary)

Xmas Soft Toy

PRACTICE BUYS        @ £94.13 EX VAT
RRP £282      PRACTICE SELLS @  £179

PATIENT SAVES OVER £100
PRACTICE PROFIT £66  PER SET

Christmas Gift Set Bundle Offer
Seasonal Promotion

PRACTICE BUYS   @ £36.64 EX VAT
RRP £93      PRACTICE SELLS @  £59

PATIENT SAVES OVER £30
PRACTICE PROFIT £15 PER SET

PRACTICE BUYS      @ £79.44 EX VAT
RRP £184      PRACTICE SELLS @  £139

PATIENT SAVES OVER £45
PRACTICE PROFIT £43  PER SET



RRP
£80
£80

£80
£50
£50
£50

£9
£15

RRP
£70
£70

£8
£15

Kids Christmas Gift Set : 

Christmas Gift Set Bundle Offer
Seasonal Promotion

PRODUCT
Opalescence GO 6% Hydrogen Peroxide 

Sonicare 3100 series electric toothbrush - White
Oral B Vitality Pro electric toothbrush - Black 
Oral B Vitality Pro electric toothbrush - Lilac
Oral B Vitality Pro electric toothbrush - Blue

Piksters On The Go Adult Oral Care Kit
Soft Toy

RRP
£179

£80
£50
£50
£50

£8
£15

PRICE
£97.27

£32.99
£25.99
£25.99
£25.99

£2.40
£7.50

OFFER PRICE
£56.90

£29.24
£20.62
£20.62
£20.62

£1.99
£6

OFFER PRICE
£41.60
£41.60

£29.24
£20.62
£20.62
£20.62

£2.60
£6

PRODUCT
ZIMA Dental Pod Ultra Sonic Cleaner - White
ZIMA Dental Pod Ultra Sonic Cleaner - Black

Sonicare 3100 series electric toothbrush - White
Oral B Vitality Pro electric toothbrush - Black 
Oral B Vitality Pro electric toothbrush - Lilac
Oral B Vitality Pro electric toothbrush - Blue
 
Piksters Ortho Care Kit
Soft Toy

PRICE
£45
£45

£32.99
£25.99
£25.99
£25.99

£3.23
£7.50

PRODUCT
Oral B Pro Juniors 6Yrs+ Purple Handle
Oral B Pro Juniors 6Yrs+ Green Handle

Piksters Mini Monster Oral Care Kit
Soft Toy

 PRICE
£33
£33

£2.40
£7.50

OFFER PRICE
£28.65
£28.65

£1.99
£6

Ortho Care Gift Set : 

Whitening Go Smile Gift Set : 

REQUEST YOUR
PATIENT 
PROMOTIONAL
POSTER

*PRICES EXCLUDE VAT . CTS T&C APPLIES . WHILE STOCK LAST

To Order:
Contact our customer care team on
 01737 765400  .  sales@cts-dental.com
Or your dedicated territory manager 



Christmas Gift Set Bundle Offer
2025 Seasonal Promotion

GREAT VALUE GIFT SET  .  AMAZING SAVING FOR THE PATIENT  .  IDEAL FOR GIFTING  .  PROMOTE HEALTHIER & BRIGHTER SMILES   .  BOOST REVENUE

PRACTICE PRICE
ALL FOR ONLY

PRACTICE SELL
ALL FOR ONLY

PRACTICE PROFIT

PRACTICE PRICE
ALL FOR ONLY

PRACTICE SELL
ALL FOR ONLY

PRACTICE PROFIT

PRACTICE PRICE
ALL FOR ONLY £36.64

EX VAT 

PRACTICE SELL
ALL FOR ONLY £59

PER SET

PRACTICE PROFIT £15
PER SET

OVER £30
OFF RRP £93

PATIENT SAVES 

1 x Opalescence Go Kit

                6% H/P Prefilled trays x  10 U/L

Electric toothbrush Choice:

 Sonicare 3100 or 

Oral B Vitality ETB

( Blue, Lilac or Black) 

1 x Piksters On The Go Kit

( Colour may vary) 

1 x Xmas Toy 

1 x Zima Dental Pod

( White or Black) 

Electric toothbrush Choice:

 Sonicare 3100 or 

Oral B Vitality ETB

( Blue, Lilac or Black) 

1 x Piksters Ortho Kit

1 x Xmas Toy 

1 x Oral Junior Electric

toothbrush ( Purple or Green) 

1 x Piksters Mini Monster Kit

( Colour may vary) 

1 x Xmas Soft Toy

KIDS CHRISTMAS  GIFT SET ORTHO CARE  GIFT SET WHITENING GO SMILE  GIFT SET

     Special Gift Set Price

£28.65 ex vat

£1.99 ex vat  

£6 ex vat 

S

          Special Gift Set Price

£41.60 ex vat

£29.24 ex vat 

£20.62 ex vat   

£2.60 ex vat 

£6 ex vat 

       Special Gift Set Price

£56.90 ex vat

£29.24 ex vat 

£20.62 ex vat   

£1.99 ex vat 

£6 ex vat 

 What’s included:  What’s included:  What’s included:

£79.44(PHL) / £70.82(PRG) 
EX VAT 

£139
PER SET

£43 (PHL)/ £54 (PRG)
PER SET

OVER £45 
OFF RRP £184

PATIENT SAVES 

£94.13(PHL) / £85.51 (PRG)
EX VAT 

£179
PER SET

£66 (PHL)/ £76 (PRG)
PER SET

OVER £100
OFF RRP £282

PATIENT SAVES 



Included:

OralB Junior electric toothbrush 
2 minute timer, quad pacer, extra sensitive head
RRP £70

* ( includes: 1x 2-minute sand timer. 1x Curvie Kids Toothbrush. 4x Kids Flossers (with rounded ends). 1x 25gm Mini Monsters Vanilla
Toothpaste (sugar and saccharin free, contains 0.12% Sodium Fluoride, 550 ppmF). 3x Mini Monster Stickers.)

SAVE OVER
£30

£59
ONLY

Piksters Mini Monsters oral care kit*
RRP £8

Christmas plushie
RRP £15

CHRISTMAS 
KIDS 
GIFT SET 

CHRISTMAS 
KIDS 
GIFT SET 

Patient Poster



SAVE OVER
£30

£59
ONLY

* ( includes: 1x 2-minute sand timer. 1x Curvie Kids Toothbrush. 4x Kids Flossers (with rounded ends). 1x 25gm Mini Monsters Vanilla
Toothpaste (sugar and saccharin free, contains 0.12% Sodium Fluoride, 550 ppmF). 3x Mini Monster Stickers.)

Included:

OralB Junior electric toothbrush 
2 minute timer, quad pacer, extra sensitive head
RRP £70

Piksters Mini Monsters oral care kit*
RRP £8

Christmas plushie
RRP £15

CHRISTMAS 
KIDS 
GIFT SET 

CHRISTMAS 
KIDS 
GIFT SET 

Patient Poster



Included:

ZIMA Dental Pod ultrasonic cleaner 
RRP £80

Philips Sonicare 3100 Electric Toothbursh
RRP £80 
 *( includes: Piksters Curvie Ortho Toothbrush. Crush Freshmint 25g Toothpaste. Piksters Baby Gorilla Floss 8m. Piksters

Ortho Wax. X-Threader Floss. Mouth Mirror.  1 of each Size 0 and 5 Piksters interdental Brush. Small Tongue Cleaner.)

Piksters Ortho Care Kit*
RRP £8

Christmas plushie
RRP £15

CHRISTMAS 
ORTHO CARE
SET

CHRISTMAS 
ORTHO CARE
SET

SAVE OVER
£45

£139
ONLY

Patient Poster



FOR ONLY
£179
SAVE OVER

£100
Included:
Opalescence GO professional whitening kit* 
6% Hydrogen peroxide pre-filled tray 
(10 x Upper ,10 x Lower + FREE 20ml whitening toothpaste)  
RRP £179

Philips Sonicare 3100 Electric Toothbrush 
RRP £80

 *Initial consultation with the dentist must be booked before starting a professional whitening treatment

**   ( includes: SupaGRIP Molar Floss Pick, Twin Floss Pick, Fine Floss Pick, Smooth Floss Pick and Tongue Cleaner. Curvie Rubber Grip Toothbrush.

Piksters Interdental Brush Size 1. Crush Toothpaste Freshmint 25gm (contains 0.32% Sodium Fluoride, 1450ppmF). Baby Gorilla Floss 8m)

Piksters On The Go Care Kit**
RRP £8

Christmas plushie 
RRP £15

N O  I M P R E S S I O N S  O R  T R A Y S  N E E D E D  

Patient Poster


