## Christmas Gift Set Bundle Offer Seasonal Promotion

♣ This Christmas, we are offering three great value Gift Sets to bring healthier and brighter smiles to your patients, offering them great savings whilst being perfect for gifting and increasing your revenue!

- Kids Oral Care Gift Set: promotes healthier oral hygiene habits for your little patients
- Ortho Care Gift Set: provides your patient with their ortho care essentials.
- **Whitening Gift Set**: offers your patient a convenient whitening solution that requires no impressions or trays.

The Christmas bundle has been created to support the practice in:

- · Increasing sales and revenue
- Adding value and savings to your patient.

#What is included each set?

#### Kids Oral Care Gift Set:

- o Oral B Junior electric toothbrush (Purple or Green)
- Mini Monsters oral care kit (colour may vary)
- Xmas Soft Toy

PRACTICE BUYS @ £36.64 EX VAT RRP £93 PRACTICE SELLS @ £59

PATIENT SAVES OVER £30 V





#### Ortho Care Gift Set:

- ZIMA ultrasonic cleaner (Black or White)
- Choice of electric toothbrush:
  - Sonicare 3100 or
  - Oral B Vitality (Blue, Lilac or black)
- o Ortho care kit.
- Xmas Soft Toy

PRACTICE BUYS @ £79.44 EX VAT

RRP £184 PRACTICE SELLS @ £139

PATIENT SAVES OVER £45

PRACTICE PROFIT £43 PER SET



#### • Whitening GO Smile Gift Set:

- Opalescence GO's prefilled whitening trays
- Choice of electric toothbrush:
  - Sonicare 3100 or
  - Oral B Vitality (Blue, Lilac or black)
- o On the Go oral care kit (colour may vary)
- Xmas Soft Toy

PRACTICE BUYS @ £94.13 EX VAT
RRP £282 PRACTICE SELLS @ £179

PATIENT SAVES OVER £100

PRACTICE PROFIT £66 PER SET







### Christmas Gift Set Bundle Offer **Seasonal Promotion**

#### Kids Christmas Gift Set:

PRODUCT	PRICE	OFFER PRICE	RRP
Oral B Pro Juniors 6Yrs+ Purple Handle	£33	£28.65	£70
Oral B Pro Juniors 6Yrs+ Green Handle	£33	£28.65	£70
Piksters Mini Monster Oral Care Kit Soft Toy	£2.40 £7.50	£1.99 £6	£8 £15

#### Ortho Care Gift Set:

PRODUCT ZIMA Dental Pod Ultra Sonic Cleaner - White ZIMA Dental Pod Ultra Sonic Cleaner - Black	<b>PRICE</b> £45 £45	<b>OFFER PRICE</b> £41.60 £41.60	<b>RRP</b> £80 £80
Sonicare 3100 series electric toothbrush - White	£32.99	£29.24	£80
Oral B Vitality Pro electric toothbrush - Black	£25.99	£20.62	£50
Oral B Vitality Pro electric toothbrush - Lilac	£25.99	£20.62	£50
Oral B Vitality Pro electric toothbrush - Blue	£25.99	£20.62	£50
Piksters Ortho Care Kit	£3.23	£2.60	£9
Soft Toy	£7.50	£6	£15

#### Whitening Go Smile Gift Set:

<b>PRODUCT</b> Opalescence GO 6% Hydrogen Peroxide	<b>PRICE</b> £97.27	OFFER PRICE £56.90	<b>RRP</b> £179
Sonicare 3100 series electric toothbrush - White	£32.99	£29.24	£80
Oral B Vitality Pro electric toothbrush - Black	£25.99	£20.62	£50
Oral B Vitality Pro electric toothbrush - Lilac	£25.99	£20.62	£50
Oral B Vitality Pro electric toothbrush - Blue	£25.99	£20.62	£50
Piksters On The Go Adult Oral Care Kit	£2.40	£1.99	£8
Soft Toy	£7.50	£6	£15

\*PRICES EXCLUDE VAT . CTS T&C APPLIES . WHILE STOCK LAST



#### To Order:

Contact our customer care team on 01737765400 . sales@cts-dental.com Or your dedicated territory manager



















#### **REQUEST YOUR PATIENT PROMOTIONAL POSTER**









### Christmas Gift Set Bundle Offer 2025 Seasonal Promotion

GREAT VALUE GIFT SET. AMAZING SAVING FOR THE PATIENT. IDEAL FOR GIFTING. PROMOTE HEALTHIER & BRIGHTER SMILES. BOOST REVENUE

#### KIDS CHRISTMAS GIFT SET



**Special Gift Set Price** 

£28.65 ex vat

#### What's included:

○ 1x Oral Junior Electric toothbrush (Purple or Green)

○ 1x Piksters Mini Monster Kit £1.99 ex vat

(Colour may vary)

ALL FOR ONLY

○ 1x Xmas Soft Toy £6 ex vat

## **ORTHO CARE GIFT SET**



#### What's included:

 1x Zima Dental Pod (White or Black)

Electric toothbrush Choice:

Sonicare 3100 or

Oral B Vitality ETB (Blue, Lilac or Black)

o 1x Piksters Ortho Kit

1x Xmas Toy

#### **Special Gift Set Price** £41.60 ex vat

£29.24 ex vat £20.62 ex vat

£2.60 ex vat

£6 ex vat

#### WHITENING GO SMILE GIFT SET



#### What's included:

• 1x Opalescence Go Kit 6% H/P Prefilled trays x 10 U/L

Electric toothbrush Choice:

Sonicare 3100 or

Oral B Vitality ETB (Blue, Lilac or Black)

o 1x Piksters On The Go Kit

(Colour may vary)

1x Xmas Toy

**Special Gift Set Price** 

£56.90 ex vat

£29.24 ex vat

£20.62 ex vat

£1.99 ex vat

£6 ex vat

PRACTICE PRICE £36.64 ALL FOR ONLY **EX VAT PRACTICE SELL** £59

**PRACTICE PROFIT** £15 PER SET

OVER £30 **PATIENT SAVES** OFF RRP £93

**PER SET** 

PRACTICE PRICE **£79.44(PHL)** / **£70.82(PRG)** ALL FOR ONLY

**PRACTICE SELL** £139 **ALL FOR ONLY** 

£43 (PHL)/£54 (PRG) PRACTICE PROFIT **PER SET** 

**PATIENT SAVES** 

**OVER £45** OFF RRP £184

PER SET

PRACTICE PRICE **£94.13(PHL)** / **£85.51(PRG)** ALL FOR ONLY **EX VAT** 

**PRACTICE SELL** ALL FOR ONLY

£179

PRACTICE PROFIT

£66 (PHL)/£76 (PRG) **PER SET** 

**PATIENT SAVES** 

**OVER £100** OFF RRP £282

# CHRISTMAS KIDS GIFT SET



ONLY £59 SAVE OVER £30

OralB Junior electric toothbrush 2 minute timer, quad pacer, extra sensitive head RRP £70

Piksters Mini Monsters oral care kit\*

RRP £8

Christmas plushie

RRP £15 \* (includes: 1x 2-minute sand timer. 1x Curvie Kids Toothbrush. 4x Kids Flossers (with rounded ends). 1x 25gm Mini Monsters Var Toothpaste (sugar and saccharin free, contains 0.12% Sodium Fluoride, 550 ppmF). 3x Mini Monster Stickers.)



# CHRISTMAS KIDS GIFT SET



Included:

OralB Junior electric toothbrush
2 minute timer, quad pacer, extra sensitive head
RRP £70

Piksters Mini Monsters oral care kit\*

RRP £8

Christmas plushie RRP £15

CONLY £59 SAVE OVER £30

Patient Poster

\* (includes: 1x 2-minute sand timer. 1x Curvie Kids Toothbrush. 4x Kids Flossers (with rounded ends). 1x 25gm Mini Monsters Vanilla Toothpaste (sugar and saccharin free, contains 0.12% Sodium Fluoride, 550 ppmF). 3x Mini Monster Stickers.)

# CHRISTMAS ORTHO CARE SET



CONLY £139

SAVE OVER £45

Included:

ZIMA Dental Pod ultrasonic cleaner RRP £80

Philips Sonicare 3100 Electric Toothbursh

Piksters Ortho Care Kit\*

Christmas plushie RRP £15

\*(includes: Piksters Curvie Ortho Toothbrush. Crush Freshmint 25g Toothpaste. Piksters Baby Gorilla Floss 8m. Piksters Ortho Wax. X-Threader Floss. Mouth Mirror. 1 of each Size 0 and 5 Piksters interdental Brush. Small Tongue Cleaner.)



## **CHRISTMAS** WHITENING GO SMILE SET

NO IMPRESSIONS OR TRAYS NEEDED



Opalescence GO professional whitening kit\* 6% Hydrogen peroxide pre-filled tray (10 x Upper ,10 x Lower + FREE 20ml whitening toothpaste) RRP £179

Philips Sonicare 3100 Electric Toothbrush RRP £80

Piksters On The Go Care Kit\*\* RRP £8

Christmas plushie

\*Initial consultation with the dentist must be booked before starting a professional whitening treatment Piksters Interdental Brush Size 1. Crush Toothpaste Freshmint 25qm (contains 0.32% Sodium Fluoride, 1450ppmF). Baby Gorilla Floss 8m

**FOR ONLY** £179

SAVE OVER £100